O SBI

Account Name
Address

Date

Account Number

Account Description

Branch
Drawing Power

Interest Rate(% p.a.)
Nomination Registered

Open Date

Accumulated Interest

Maturity Date

> Mr. MOHIT NIRWAL
: S/O NEPAL SINGH GRAM GAJIPUR HIDAYAT

AKBARABAD
BIJNOR-246765
134:Bijnor

-5 Apr 2023
: 00000039210498906
: PPF Account

: MORADABAD

:0.00

0 7.1

:Yes

112 Mar 2020

:0.0

11 Apr 2035

Balance as on 1 Apr 2021 :10,663.00

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2021 to 31 Mar 2022

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
7 Aug 2021| 7 Aug 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 15,663.00
SBILT07082021222749312436 [FROM
-From Mohit- 39076965327
12 Sep 12 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 20,663.00
2021 2021(SBILT12092021113522515272 |FROM
-PPF- 39076965327
13 Oct 13 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 25,663.00
2021 2021|SBILT13102021142449457168 |FROM
-PF- 39076965327
28 Jan 28 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 30,663.00
2022 2022 |SBILT28012022065948427667 |FROM
-Deposit or Inv- 39076965327
6 Feb 2022| 6 Feb 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 20,000.00 50,663.00
SBILT05022022231141804757 |FROM
-Deposit or Inv- 39076965327
10 Feb 10 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 30,000.00 80,663.00
2022 2022|SBILT10022022101431952350 (FROM
-Deposit or Inv- 39076965327
15 Feb 15 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,000.00 90,663.00
2022 2022|SBILT15022022195456460050 (FROM
-Deposit or Inv- 39076965327
17 Feb 17 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7,000.00 97,663.00
2022 2022 |SBILT17022022155032689879 |FROM
-Deposit or Inv- 39076965327
20 Feb 20 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7,000.00 1,04,663.00
2022 2022 |SBILT20022022175510170954 |FROM
-Deposit or Inv- 39076965327
31 Mar 31 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,787.00 1,06,450.00
2022 2022

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



